HP StorageWorks 6000 Virtual Library System
Data sheet
Integrating seamlessly into existing backup applications
and processes, the HP StorageWorks 6000 Virtual Library
System (HP VLS6000) accelerates backup performance
in complex SAN environments while improving overall
reliability. Emulating popular tape libraries and tape
drives, the HP VLS6000 matches the existing data

Shipping temperature
Operating humidity
Ordering information
Part number/SKU
AF728A
AF729A
Options
AF730A
T4259A
Product name Description
HP VLS6105 Virtual Library System 2.5 TB Virtual Library System
NOTE: 0D1 will appear after this part number on your sales order if factory integration into a rack is indicated
HP VLS6510 Virtual Library System 5 TB Virtual Library System
NOTE: 0D1 will appear after this part number on your sales order if factory integration into a rack is indicated
HP 6000 Virtual Library System Contains MSA20 storage enclosure with twelve
2.5 TB Capacity Bundle 250 GB SATA HDDs and VLS6000 Capacity License
NOTE: 0D1 will appear after this part number on your sales order if factory integration into a rack is indicated
HP 6000 Virtual Library System Requires additional MSA20 enclosure and twelve 250 GB SATA HDDs,
Capacity License VLS6000 capacity license, LTU per additional shelf
VLS6105 Virtual Library System VLS6510 Virtual Library System
3 TB 6 TB
6 TB 12 TB
2.5 TB 5 TB
5 TB 10 TB
NOTE: Accepts up to one additional NOTE: Accepts up to two additional
capacity expansion unit (AF730A) capacity expansion units (AF730A)
2.5 TB—112 MB/s (0.4 TB/hr) 2.5 TB—n/a
5 TB—225 MB/s (0.8 TB/hr) 5 TB—225 MB/s (0.8 TB/hr)
7.5 TB—n/a 7.5 TB—337 MB/s (1.2 TB/hr)
10 TB—n/a 10 TB—450 MB/s (1.6 TB/hr)
NOTE: Maximum theoretical performance values. Actual performance is dependent on environment.
1 to 16 1 to 16
1 to 64 1 to 64
2.5 TB—658 W 2.5 TB—n/a
5 TB—1003 W 5 TB—1113 W
7.5 TB—n/a 7.5 TB—1458 W
10 TB—n/a 10 TB—1803 W
NOTE: Input Power specifications are maximum values and apply to worst-case conditions at full rated power supply load. The power for your
installation will vary depending on the equipment configuration.
RAID 5 RAID 5
50° to 95° F (10° to 35° C ) 50° to 95° F (10° to 35° C )
–40° to 150° F (–40° to 66° C) –40° to 150° F (–40° to 66° C)
40% to 60% 40% to 60%
3
HP StorageWorks 6000 Virtual Library System
What’s included
Warranty service and support
Warranty and support options
Service options
HP 6105 Virtual Library System
HP VLS6100 node; HP MSA20 storage enclosure (335921-B21) configured with twelve 250 GB SATA disk drives (349239-B21); Serial cable;
Command View Tape Library Software CD; Installation poster; HP VLS6000 Documentation CD; HP Command View Tape Library Software
Documentation CD; System recovery CD
HP 6510 Virtual Library System
HP VLS6500 node; Two HP MSA20 storage enclosure (335921-B21) each configured with twelve 250 GB SATA disk drives (349239-B21); Serial
cable; Command View Tape Library Software CD; Installation poster; HP VLS6000 Documentation CD; HP Command View Tape Library Software
Documentation CD; System recovery CD
HP 6000 Virtual Library System 2.5 TB Capacity Bundle
HP VLS6000 Capacity License (T4259A); HP MSA20 storage enclosure (335921-B21) configured with twelve 250 GB SATA disk drives